ADB　在庫品諸元表　Inventory specification table 2022/4/6
１．ADBは受注生産品ですが、以下の在庫は即納できます。（ご注文時は在庫再確認のため、brg@coo-space.com　へメールをください。）
２．左端形式欄に＊マークのものは処分品、半額以下の価格です。ADBの基本的な動作確認などでご利用下さい。
1. ADB is an order-made product, but the following stocks can be delivered immediately. (When ordering please email us to brg@coo-space.com for inventory reconfirmation.)
2. Items marked with an asterisk (*) in the leftmost format column are for disposal items, less than half price. Please use ADB's basic operation confirmation etc.
形式
Model
呼び番号
Bearing No.
潤滑剤
lubricant
シール
Seal
在庫数
Stock
単価
 Unit price
記事
Note
I.D. O.D. W Rings Balls Cap Rings Balls
608 ADB-608VVNDre 8 22 7 SUJ2 Si3N4 POM ND - - VV 1 5,500
6000 ADB-6000VVNDre 10 26 8 SUJ2 Si3N4 POM ND - - VV 2 12,000
6004 ADB-6004VVNDre 20 42 12 SUJ2 Si3N4 POM ND - - VV 2 14,000
6905 ADB-6905VVNDre 25 42 9 SUJ2 Si3N4 Filling slot ND - - VV 3 11,000
6207 ADB-6207-NDre 35 72 17 SUJ2 Si3N4 Cu-Zn ND - - - 1 30,500
6307 ADB-6307-NDre 35 82 21 SUS440C Si3N4 Cu-Zn ND - - - 1 30,500
6208 ADB-6208VVNDre 40 80 18 SUJ2 Si3N4 POM ND - - VV 2 24,000
6308 ADB-6308VVNDre 40 90 23 SUJ2 Si3N4 POM ND - - VV 1 25,000
6814 ADB-6814-NDre 70 90 10 SUJ2 Si3N4 Cu-Zn ND - - - 2 27,000
6014 ADB-6014-NDre 70 110 20 SUJ2 Si3N4 Cu-Zn ND - - - 3 28,900
R8 ADB-R8VVNDre 12.7 28.58 7.94 SUJ2 Si3N4 POM ND - - VV 8 10,000
R418 ADB-R418Z 3.18 6.35 2.38 SUS440C Si3N4 - ｰ - - Z 18 12,000 シールは片側のみ(for DB)
7900 ADB-7900-NDre 10 22 6 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 2 15,000
7801 ADB-7801-NDre 12 21 5 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 5 14,000
7901 ADB-7901-NDre 12 24 6 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 3 15,000
7001 ADB-7001-NDre 12 28 8 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 1 11,000
7201 ADB-7201-NDre 12 32 10 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 2 12,000
7202 ADB-7202-NDre 15 35 11 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 2 13,000
7202 ADB-7202VVND 15 35 11 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - VV 10 15,000 シール付アンギュラの量産前確認用です
7902 ADB-7902VVNDre 15 28 7 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - VV 1 14,000
7902 ADB-7902NDre 15 28 7 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 8 10,000
7803 ADB-7803NDre 17 26 5 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 1 12,000
7203 ADB-7203NDre 17 40 12 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 2 12,000
7204 ADB-7204NDre 20 47 14 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 5 14,200
7304 ADB-7304NDre 20 52 15 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 2 14,200
7004 ADB-7004NDre 20 42 12 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 2 13,500
7905 ADB-7905NDre 25 42 9 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 1 17,000
7005 ADB-7005NDre 25 47 12 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 3 15,000
7206 ADB-7206NDre 30 62 16 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 3 15,500
7008 ADB-7008NDre 40 68 15 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 3 23,100
7909 ADB-7909NDre 45 68 12 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND BC - - 1 23,100
7814 ADB-7814NDre 70 90 10 SUJ2 Si3N4 - ND - - - 3 25,000 ２個は内部隙間ゼロ
＊7020 ADB7020NDBCre 100 150 24 SUJ3 Si3N4 - ND BC - - 2 39,000 展示品　Exhibit
5200 ADB-5200NDre 10 30 14.3 SUJ2 Si3N4 POM ND - - DD 4 25,200
5213 ADB-5213NDre 65 120 38.1 SUJ3 Si3N5 Cu-Zn ND - - - 1 40,700
複列アンギュラ玉軸受　Double-row Angular contact ball bearing
内輪穴充填構造Inner ring hole filling
structure
アンギュラ玉軸受　Angular contact ball bearing
寸法
Dimensions [mm]
　材質
Material
　表面処理
surface treatment
深溝玉軸受　Deep groove ball bearing
内輪穴充填構造
Inner ring hole filling structure
BC:低温黒クロム black chrome plating DD：両面接触 Cconact ruber VV:両面非接触 Non-conact ruberND:ナノダイヤコート Nano-diamond
For SkatebordFor Skatebord